TM
WWW.GENERGYCABLE.COM | 800.308.1330
WELDING CABLE
Specifications contained herein reflect current data and are
subject to change. Values are nominal and/or approximate.
2 | WELDING CABLE 800-308-1330 | MADE IN THE USA

Made from stranded copper, these single conductor cables are rated up to 600 volts.
FEATURES
• Highly flexible ToughFlex™ welding cable
• Black jacketed welding lead assemblies
made with Lenco® connectors
• Durable jacket resists cuts, tears, abrasion,
grease, oil, water, and flame
• Standard black cable features
surface and lifetime indent printing
• Standard lengths: 50' and 100'
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Additonal cable gauges and custom lengths
• Cable identification
Part Number Gauge Cable Color Length Description
WC10B050MBFB 1/0 Black 50' Welding lead with Lenco male (LC40) female (LC40)
WC20B050MBFB 2/0 Black 50' Welding lead with Lenco male (LC40) female (LC40)
WC20B050MBFB-W 2/0 Black 50' Welding lead with Lenco male (2-MPC) female (2-MPC)
WC20B100MBFB 2/0 Black 100' Welding lead with Lenco male (LC40) female (LC40)
WC20B100MBFB-W 2/0 Black 100' Welding lead with Lenco male (2-MPC) female (2-MPC)
WC40B050AMBFB 4/0 Black 50' Welding lead with Lenco male (LC40HD) female (LC40HD)
WC40B100AMBFB 4/0 Black 50' Welding lead with Lenco male (LC40HD) female (LC40HD)
Gauge 50' 75' 100' 125' 150' 175' 200' 225' 250' 300' 350'
#6 100 100

FEATURES
• Highly flexible ToughFlex™ welding cable
• Black jacketed electrode holder assemblies
made with Lenco® connectors
• Durable jacket resists cuts, tears,
abrasion, grease, oil, water, and flame
• Standard black cable features surface
and lifetime indent printing
• Standard lengths: 10' and 12'
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Additional gauges, lengths, and more choices
for customization
TOUGHFLEX™ WELDING WHIP/STINGER ASSEMBLIES       TOUGHFLEX™ WELDING GROUND ASSEMBLIES
Part Number Gauge Cable Color Length Description
WC10B010MB250E 1/0 Black 10' Welding whip with Lenco male (LC-40) 250A holder (AF-25)
WC20B012MBAF2-W 2/0 Black 12' Welding whip with Lenco male (LC-40) 200A holder (AF-2)
WC20B010MB400E 2/0 Black 10' Welding whip with Lenco male (LC-40) 400A holder (AF-35)
WC20B010MB250E 2/0 Black 10' Welding whip with Lenco male (LC-40) 250A holder (AF-25)
WC20B010MB300E 2/0 Black 10' Welding whip with Lenco male (LC-40) 300A holder (AF-3)
WC20B010MBL600 2/0 Black 10' Welding whip with Lenco male (LC-40) 600A holder (L-600)
Gauge 50' 75' 100' 125' 150' 175' 200' 225' 250' 300' 350'
#6 100 100
#4 150
#2 200 150 100 100

FEATURES
• Highly flexible ToughFlex™ welding cable
• Black jacketed ground assemblies made
with Lenco® connectors
• Durable jacket resists cuts, tears,
abrasion, grease, oil, water, and flame
• Standard black cable features surface
and lifetime indent printing
• Standard lengths: 2', 6', 10' and 50'
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• Additonal cable gauges and custom lengths
• Cable identification
TOUGHFLEX™ WELDING WHIP/STINGER ASSEMBLIES      TOUGHFLEX™ WELDING GROUND ASSEMBLIES
Part Number Gauge Cable Color Length Description
WC10B010MB300C 1/0 Black 10' Welding ground with Lenco male (LC-40) 300A copper ground (LPG-300)
WC20B012MBCLAMP-W 2/0 Black 12' Welding ground with Tweco male (2-MPC) Lenco MIG 300 C clamp
WC20B010MB300C 2/0 Black 10' Welding ground with Lenco male (LC-40) 300A copper ground (LPG-300)
WC20B010MB500S 2/0 Black 10' Welding ground with Lenco male (LC-40) 500A steel ground (EG-500)
WC20B050MB500S 2/0 Black 50' Welding ground with Lenco male (LC-40) 500A steel ground (EG-500)
WC20B006MB300C 2/0 Black 6' Welding ground with Lenco male (LC-40) 300A copper ground (LPG-300)
WC20B002MB500S 2/0 Black 2' Welding ground with Lenco male (LC-40) 500A steel ground (EG-500)
Gauge 50' 75' 100' 125' 150' 175' 200' 225' 250' 300' 350'
#4 100 100
#3 150
#2 200 150 100 100